Results in the:

Final Results:

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Randall A
Brittany Tu
Brenna Wesley
Laken Dunham
Samantha Wrobel
Sydney Flowers

Dumas A

Julian Boggs
Mayycie Marquez
Mia Guevara

Kenlie Baxter
Rebekah Thompson

Canyon A
*Libby Belcher
Macy Mitchell

Hannah Delong
Kayla Barnhart
Makenna Case

Palo Duro A
*Kimber Willburn
Brittany Davis

Amy Saysouriyosack
Britney Chavez
Ruby Saenz

Hereford A
Ashton Wright
Rani Bhatka
Blaire Brorman
Zoe McCracken
Autumn Brown

Caprock A

Jordan Glidewell
Brittany Glidewell
McKayla Kauffman
Natali Vasquez
Aireanna Hernandez

*Regional Qualifier

District 3-5A Girl's Championship

April 6, 2015
Tomahawk Course

Rd.1 Rd.2 Total
366 360 726

83 85 168
94 89 183
92 87 179
97 99 196

118 109 227

385 359 744

95 90 185
94 90 184
97 94 191
107 106 213
99 85 184

419 408 827
88 93 181
102 102 204
113 96 209
116 117 233
118 121 239

409 420 829
93 89 182
96 104 200

111 109 220

109 120 229

119 118 237

412 444 856
91 92 183
94 109 203

119 127 246

108 116 224

130 NS NC

497 508 1005
127 119 246
119 121 240
NS NS NS
117 128 245
134 140 274

Medalist:
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
*Won SC Playoff
6th Place
7th Place
*Won SC Playoff
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place
Singles:
Canyon

Palo Duro

Dumas

Brittany Tu
Randall A

Laken Dunham
Randall A

Libby Belcher
Canyon A
Kimber Willburn
Palo Duro A
Breena Wesley
Randall A
Ashton Wright
Hereford A
Maycie Marquez
Dumas A
Rebekah Thompson
Dumas A

Julian Boggs
Dumas A

Mia Guevara
Dumas A

Kirstian Arthur
Diana Le

Megan Fullerton

Rd.1 Rd.2 Total

83

92

88

93

94

91

94

99

95

97

117

131

NS

85

87

93

89

89

92

90

85

90

94

126

136

113

168

179

181

182

183

183

184

184

185

191

243

267

NC



